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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United 'Kingdom.; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 13th March 1875.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eve
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- \
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Tjotal of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) I

Malt (entered by ]
the Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
430,657
232,064

16,714
19,934

760
31,181

265,262
2,739

999,311

Cwt.
83,718

'" 5

83,723

1,083,034

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
61,045
10,940

10,324
9,400

10,106

91,815

Cwt.
55,863

55,863

147,678

Quarters

Ireland.

Cwt.
87,898
39,111

121,412

248,421

Cwt.
6,000

6,000

254,421

Quarters

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
569,600
282,115

16,714
19,934
11,084
40,581

396,780
2,739

1,339,547

Cwt.
145,581

5

145,586

1,485,133

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
3,035

303
279

*135
2

3,754

Cwt.
557

193

750

4,504

Quarters.
621

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
485

45
11

541

Cwt.
117

1

118

659

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
3,520

348
290

'"l35
2

4,295

Cwt.
674

'"l93

1

?68

5,163

Quarters.
621

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
March 15,1875.

S. SELDON,
Principal

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH
Imperial, Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 13th
1875,

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats ... ... ... ...

QUANTITIES SOLDL

t
Qrs, Bus.

60,719 6

35,431 7

3,351 0

AYERAGE PRICE.

9. d.
"41 4

_ 42 5

29 8

Statistical and Cora Department, Board of Trade,
March, 15, 1875.

E. VALPY,
Oomptrollercof Corn


