CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 13th March 1875.

	QUAN	TITIES IM	PORTED IN	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley	Cwt. 430,657 232,064 16,714 19,934 760 31,181 265,262 2,739 999,311	Cwt. 51,045 10,940 10,324 9,400 10,106 91,815	Cwt. 87,898 39,111	Cwt. 569,600 282,115 16,714 19,934 11,084 40,581 396,780 2,739 1,339,547	Cwt. 3,035 303 279 135 2 3,754	Cwt. 485 45 11 541	Cwt. 3,520 348 290 135 2 4,295
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal	Cwt. 83,718 5 	Cwt. 55,863 	Cwt. 6,000 6,000	Cwt. 145,581 5 	Cwt. 557 193 750	Cwt. 117 1	Cwt. 674 193 1 1 868
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,083,034	147,678	254,421	1,485,133	4,504	659	5,163
Malt (entered by } the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 621	Quarters.	Quarters, 621

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, March 15, 1875. S. SELDON, Principal

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 13th March 1875,

	-				QUANTITIES	S SOLD _L	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	•••	Qrs. 60,719	Bus.	\$. 41	d. 4	
Barley	•••	•••	•••		35,431	7	42	5	
Oats	•••	•••	•••	14.8 6	3,351	0	29	8	